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COLINAYTRISTE

ETAPA 4 - 53KM

825 2
825 1
839 2
839 1
835 1
835 2
812 2
812 1
833 1
833 2
806_1
806_2
801 2
801_1
811 2
811 1
836_1
836_2
818 2
818 1
817 1
817 2
803 2
803_1
830_1
830 2

HALF PARE)AS

Borja Fernandez Blanco

Saul Posadas Echevarria
Angel De Julian Vazquez
Ruben Lopez Cueto

Jesus Planas Mattioli

Angel Manzano Herrera
Marcos Martin Martinez
Javier Callejo Gonzalez
German Descalzo Ruiz

Ivan Martinez Garcia

Jose Angel Fernandez Montes
Mario Gallego De La Sacristana
Aitor Aguirre Liendo

Rodrigo Jaca Gonzalez
Cristian Escoredo Ciruelo
Cristian Rojas Arroyo

Juan Antonio Sanchez Torrico
Ricardo Araujo Mufioz

Oscar Castilla Cubillo

Raul Tejada Garcia

Jesus Javier Casajus Simon
Iker Ariza Martiartu

David Ramos Roncero

Bryan Gonzalez Navero
Carlos Fernandez Cipres

Unai Castro Zaballa

BICICLETAS JOSE FERNANDEZ CABEZON DE LA SA
BICICLETAS JOSE FERNANDEZ CABEZON DE LA SA

WDCA-BARRUELIA
WDCA-BARRUELIA

EL CARTEL CC

EL CARTEL CC

CUETO SPEED COMPANY
CUETO SPEED COMPANY
O-RING

O-RING

PLATOGRANDE TEAM 2
PLATOGRANDE TEAM 2
BALTEZANA RACERS
BALTEZANA RACERS
PANTER BIKE SCOTT RACING TEAM
PANTER BIKE SCOTT RACING TEAM
BIZZIS TEAM 1

BIZZIS TEAM 1

LOS SAFARINOS

LOS SAFARINOS

TIDR

TIDR

OREKA TEAM

OREKA TEAM

DOS DEL NORTE

DOS DEL NORTE

www.colinatriste.es

HALFMAS
HALFMAS
HALFMAS
HALFMAS
HALFMAS
HALFMAS
HALFMAS
HALFMAS
HALFMAS
HALFMAS
HALFMAS
HALFMAS
HALFMAS
HALFMAS
HALFMAS
HALFMAS
HALFMAS
HALFMAS
HALFMAS
HALFMAS
HALFMAS
HALFMAS
HALFMAS
HALFMAS
HALFMAS
HALFMAS

Domingo 30 de Julio de 2023
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02:41:52
02:41:52
02:41:53
02:41:53
02:50:57
02:50:57
02:50:57
02:50:57
02:55:21
02:55:21
02:57:11
02:57:12
02:57:13
02:57:13
03:00:17
03:00:17
03:01:15
03:01:15
03:02:00
03:02:00
03:06:10
03:06:11
03:08:11
03:08:11
03:08:48
03:08:48

19.64 km/h
19.64 km/h
19.64 km/h
19.64 km/h
18.60 km/h
18.60 km/h
18.60 km/h
18.60 km/h
18.13 km/h
18.13 km/h
17.94 km/h
17.94 km/h
17.94 km/h
17.94 km/h
17.63 km/h
17.63 km/h
17.54 km/h
17.54 km/h
17.47 km/h
17.47 km/h
17.08 km/h
17.07 km/h
16.89 km/h
16.89 km/h
16.84 km/h
16.84 km/h



14
14
15
15
16
16
17
17
18
18
19
19
20
20
21
21
22
22
23
23
24
24
25
25

828 2
828 1
841 2
841 1
823 2
823 1
837 2
837_1
840 1
840 2
804_1
804 2
824 2
824 1
809 1
809 2
834 1
834 2
808_1
808_2
822 2
822 1
829 2
829 1

Jose Manuel Benitez Navarro
Francisco Javier Castro Chamorro
Juan Antonio Gonzalez Gonzalez
David Martin Sendino

Victor Fernandez

Sergio Tena Vivanco

Oscar Crespo Ruiz

Abel Crespo Ruiz

Jorge Abad Sanz

Ivan Unsion Nufiez

Victor Jose Fernandez De Cabo
Cristian Rubio Gonzalez

Endika Sanz Salazar

Jose Alberto Macho Celada
Jose Manuel Alonso Gracia
Jose Ifigo Vega

Jose Antonio Blanes Ortega
Jorge Blanes Agueda

Angel Ramirez Diaz

Manuel Diaz Plaza

Mariella Cabello Veiga

Alfonso Fernandez Garcia
Raquel Rodriguez Rodriguez
Sara Pefa Perez

BEIMAN NAVARRO HNOS BH
BEIMAN NAVARRO HNOS BH
SOBRINO BIKE TEAM

SOBRINO BIKE TEAM

MENA BIKERS

MENA BIKERS

MANINES

MANINES

CILLAR DE SILOS - VELOCLUB
CILLAR DE SILOS - VELOCLUB

LOS LAMENTABLES

LOS LAMENTABLES

SALSEITO TEAM

SALSEITO TEAM

SARDINERO CYCLING GROUP TEAM 1
SARDINERO CYCLING GROUP TEAM 1
ACADEMIA CICLISTA RACING TEAM
ACADEMIA CICLISTA RACING TEAM
FORAJIDOS MANCHEGOS
FORAJIDOS MANCHEGOS

CICLOS EBORA

CICLOS EBORA

SPORTSDEALER RACING TEAM
SPORTSDEALER RACING TEAM

www.colinatriste.es

HALFMAS
HALFMAS
HALFMAS
HALFMAS
HALFMAS
HALFMAS
HALFMAS
HALFMAS
HALFMAS
HALFMAS
HALFMAS
HALFMAS
HALFMAS
HALFMAS
HALFMAS
HALFMAS
HALFMAS
HALFMAS
HALFMAS
HALFMAS
HALFFEM
HALFMAS
HALFFEM
HALFFEM
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14
15
15
16
16
17
17
18
18
19
19
20
20
21
21
22
22
23
23
24
24

03:08:53
03:08:53
03:13:53
03:13:53
03:20:13
03:20:13
03:24:20
03:24:20
03:29:46
03:29:46
03:30:48
03:30:48
03:32:56
03:32:56
03:42:19
03:42:20
03:51:45
03:51:45
03:54:33
03:54:33
04:27:46
04:27:46
04:29:47
04:29:47

16.83 km/h
16.83 km/h
16.40 km/h
16.40 km/h
15.88 km/h
15.88 km/h
15.56 km/h
15.56 km/h
15.15 km/h
15.15 km/h
15.08 km/h
15.08 km/h
14.93 km/h
14.93 km/h
14.30 km/h
14.30 km/h
13.72 km/h
13.72 km/h
13.55 km/h
13.55 km/h
11.87 km/h
11.87 km/h
11.78 km/h
11.78 km/h



